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OPEN HOUSE
NEW YEAR'S DAY

Also On Saturday
BY BUILDER

1180 Greenwood Dr.
E. of T in ICeirer Very choice, restricted, suburban, new S bedroom, plus

1$ x 19 unfinished room. Generous size room closets. Front entry as
central halL lk bath, double garage. 1728 aq. ft. Price $16.300. Phone

ITS $5500
It needs some work: but a livable S bedioom home oa N. 9th St. good
large lot small down payment.

4 BEDROOM HOME 2 ACRES OF LAND
Small chicken house and barn, large bom, good deal for $8300.

DUAL FAMILY HOME
S good flats 1st floor has X bedrooms, 2nd floor has nice 1 bedroom apt.
double garage close In on corner lot take a look.

NORTHWEST 4 BEDROOM HOME
On corner lot, full basement. 2 baths, oil furnace, mahogany woodwork,
sots of nice features, plenty of space for comfortable living priced at
$18,400 Call Louis Lorenz

Ohmart & Calaba, Realtors
477 Court St.
Eve. Ted Morrison - Ralph Maddy

Henry Torvend 32

frady Caleb

Phone
Louis Lorenz

Phone

1289 COURT STREET For Immediate Sale $16,000. buys this S bdrm. home
In finest of condition, auto-o- il heat. hdwd. firs., deal for family home or
conversion to apartment. Lge. corner lot 80 x 107 ft., sprinkling system in
yard. dote, garage. Shown by appt. only. $3,000. will handle.. CALL H. K.
LAYMON, SALESMAN - "

THE HOME OF MANY FEATURES: Beautiful view. lge. lot. dble. plbg., full
basmt., dble. garage. 3 bdrm. with dble .closets, built-i- n drawers lge.
Bv. rm., with raised fireplace, lge. din. rm.. kitchen, full of built-in- s.

lovely nook .Auto-o- il forced air furnace In fact this home has everythln
for convenience Sc gracious living. CALL J.-- E. LAW, SALESMAN

80 ACRES Located Northeast, excellent sou. 3 bdrm. home, lge barn, tractor
and equipment Included in purchase price of $27,000. CALL PETE GEISER.
SALESMAN

OFFICE Sc SHOP BLDG. Lge. parking area, corner location. Class "A" com-
mercial bldg.. approx. 3 yrs. old. Has 28 x 28 ft. modern office space, 28 x 63
ft. storage Sc shop space. 2nd fir. modern apt. This property is ideal for
contracting business, wholesale location or any service-typ- e business. CALL
C. L. GRABENHORST

2303 STATE STREET No. 3 Business Zone 102x93 ft. corner lot. Ideal for
Business development. House with 2 apt. occupies premises $2000 down.
$60.00 per mon. CALL G. H. GRABENHORST. JR., CO-O- P BROKER

DROP IN AND PICK UP YOUR 1953 CALENDAR!

GRABfOTIORST BROS., REALTORS

and Sundays call

134 S. Uberty St.
Evenings

H. K. Laymon J. E. Law Pete Geiser

DRIVE by 142S Evergreen Ave. and
see this beautiful large 3 bedroom
home. Just finished. Then call

GENUINE VALUE
FOUR-YEAR-OL- D rra home with

hdwd firs, coved ceiling. French
corner cupboards, lovely kitchen
with many buUt-in- a. utility room
with trays and more built-to- s. THIS
FINE HOME IS VERY CLEAN AND
NEAT. OPEN FOR INSPECTION
NEAT. OPEN FOR OFFER. $739
DOWN WILL HANDLE. IN THE
$7300 BRACKET.

(3mm QGRD

3 Bedrooms, 1 Floor, V2 A
Full basement with furnace on 99E

South lust outside of city. Cant beat
this for $6,500. Total price with easy
terms.

Dream House
Here is the house you have been look-

ing for. 2 years old. Nice living room,
'with fireplace. Dining room. 2 bed-
rooms down and unfinished upstairs.
Gleaming hardwood floors through-
out. Fenced in back yard. Different
on the outside and located In Engle-
wood District. Price $11350.

Apt. House on Court t.
3 furnished apartmenta. 2

blocks to the State Bldgs. $1AA00
will take In small home on trad.

Beautiful Kingwood
View unsurpassed, 4 bedrooms, ultra

modern. aore. triple garage base-
ment, party room with fireplace,
$20,000. Win take smaller horn In
town for trad.
Art Madsen Realty Co.
1328 Stat. Phone 13

Sun, or eve. Ph.

$300 Down
2 br. home, fine location, corner lot.

trees, shrubs, fenced, move right in,

Owner Wants Offer
for his equity in 3 b.r. home, Keiier

dist, large lot. paved street.
10 Down Payment

New 2 b.r. home, plastered, hwd.
floors, l.r.. d r., kit. Sc bath, garage
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
"Blind" ads JWa

Readers la city briefst
Pa .fa

Minimum tea words.
Na Refunds.

The deauOne for classified and
reader advertising Is 5:43 pja daily
Only emergency "tost" ada will be
ccepted after that hour - .

The Statesman reserves the right
to-- reject questionable advertising
It further reserves the right to
place all advertising underproper classifies tlon

The Statesman assume aw
nancial responsibility (or
which - may - appear tn advert --

ments publistted In its colcmna and
In easea rhere this paper fct at
fault will reprint that part of aa
advertisement tn which the typo-Tannic- s!

mistake ocuure
A "Bund Ad an ad containing

a Sla teaman boa number for aa
address ts for the protection of
the advertiser and must therefor
a aaawerew by letter The Statse-ma-n

It est if Kberty i divnlga
tafuiiiiaa mm ta the tdentrry g mm

mtmm a

70S ApartiTieaTtt for Bant
CLEAN 1 room furnished apartment.

9S9 S. 12th. Bus by door.
LOVELY apartment, netar Capitol. Uul--

lUes furnished. Employed lady. 66C
S. Snmmer.

V&ttY NICE 1 bedroom apt. Either
furnished or nnfuiniahed. Call Apt.
1636 S. 13th.

LARGE 2 room furnished apartment.
T9 N. Cottage.

ATTRACTIVE, upstairs, nnfumished
apartment. $59 per month. 1 blocks
from city library. Phone 31 bs--
ti.tB 9 and S. a.

CLOSE in. $30, 945. and $54. private
aatn. a-e-

VXrVKHlSUXD 4 rooms with, balh.qose tn. Phone 23.

4 ROOM furnished apartment, private
hath, utilities, close In. 249 Marion.

4 ROOM fomiahed apt, $33. 403 N. 20th.'
Phone 91.

COURT APT. 3 room ec bath. Newly
decorated, furnished. Immediate pos'
session. Inquire 1340 So. 12th.

FURNISHED 1 or 2. apt. $32. Phom
640 N. Commercial.

3 ROOM furniabed court apt. garage.
close in. Phone

$ BEDROOM furnished apt upstairs
dandy rental $35.00 a month.

Phone Ohmart St Calaba, Realtors

EN EXPENSIVE warm apt., private
bath. heat, water and garbage service
furnished Phone 73.

VE'iV modern apt. Walking distance
from Capitol St Hollywood District.
tLmnfi. refrigerator, laundry facilities
urnished. Very comfortable, ample

storage space, very easy to beat. Al
Isaak. Phone

NICELY furniahed apartmenta suitable
for two. Electric range and refrig-
erator. Laundry facilities. Close to
bus $38.50. An utilities paid. 2030 N
Commercial.

ONE OF the nicest 3 rm. furnished
apts. in town. Close. All utilities fur-
nished for $33. 1211 Edgewater, 09.

FURNISHED apartment. $38. Ground
floor private bath. 1969 N. Commer
cial

NEW furnished, duplex, creek, 3
rooms. 13x28 living room, oil fur-
nace, car port. $72.30. utilities extra
310 S Winter. Owner. 2193 Berry
Phune 3-- '

NICE basement apartment In Holly-woo-d.

Only $43 per month. Call Raw-
lins Realty or 61.

707 Housas For Bant
SiutATJ. 2 room house. $30. 1380 Center

St.
FURNISHED 4 room court. Inquire

3510 Portland Rd.
1 ROOM partly furnished. Close in

Water paid. Quiet couple. $37.30 per
month. Phone

2 BEDROOM house Macleay District.
Reasonable rent. Garden spot. Phone

CLEAN 1 bedroom house. 2227 Hyde St.
2BEDROOM house. 951 Gaines.
3 ROOM house. 2 bathrooms. Inquire

rear ant.. 1315 No. 5th.
SMALL house, close in. unfurnished,

except stoves, refrigerator. 492 S.
High

LITTLE stucco house. Hi bedroom.
Partly modern. Wired for range. In
West Salem: $35 a month. Ph.

NICE new, small. 2 1 bedroom, view
house, utility room, sttachad garage,
lawn. $62.30 month, inquire at 909
Cascade Dr. Phone

S B.R. PARLOR. K.. util. Fenced yd.
Near bus and sen. $53 per mo. Percy
Uliman. bkr. Ph.

SMALL, unfurnished house, electric
heat. Englewbod District. $4$. Phone

.
t)N BEDROOM house . In court. Un-

furnished except- - refrigerator and
stove. Inquire filling station, corner
Lee 8c Mission.

3 ROOM furnished apartment. Private
bath and entrance. $37. Phone

K CLOSE in. Urge desirable furnished
apartment, utilities peiq. 7 asanon.

SMALL 2430 N. Church.
Inquire 1011 S. Uberty.

1 BEDROOM, automatic oil heat. 14 M
living loom, fireplace. MwmeBT. m
rage, adults. Close. $79. Ph. aa.

1 BEDROOM unfurnished home. 3 room
furnished upper-duple- x. Ph.

3 BEDROOM house, full basement, with
laundry. recreation and storage
rooms, double plumbing, electric beat
(very well insulated). Refrigerator,
range and Bendix washer. On bus
line. House Just six years old. Win
be. vacant January 1st. Call
aftet 3 p.m. or before 8 a.m.

1 BEDROOM house in Court. Uniur-nlshe- d
except refrigerator, stove.

2443 Market. Phone
S BEDROOM. 2 downstairs 4c one up-stai- rs.

3333 Chester Ave. Off of Lan-
sing.

furnished. $23. On woman.
Upstairs. Phone 22.

NICE 2 bedroom bouse, mostly fur
' nished, fireplace, basement. South.
References. $73. Call

UNFURNISHED 31 bedroom duplex
apartment $4Q. W. Salem

COTTAGE, water and electric
lights furnished. 2123 Myrtle Ave.

708 Farms, Tracts For Rant
ABOUT 50 acres of work land. South.
. Rent all or part. D. A. Fish.

1488 S. Commercial.

710 Wantad to Rant, Housas
WANTED TO RENT 2 bedroom modern

house in country. $ to T mile radius.
Phone '

WANT to lease with option to buy or
low down payment. 2 or 3 bedroom
house. Box 49 Statesman.

I BEDROOM house with basemenl.
nice neighborhood. Ph.

712 Wanted to Rent Apts.
WANTED; Furnished apartment, south

of town for a young mother with two
months old baby. Will pay $50-6- 0 per
month. Write to 731 E. 14th No. 9 Eu
gene or phone Eugene.

714 Business Rentals'
2390 SQ. FT. shop jot warehouse space.

for rent or lease. 3053 Portland Rd.
Phone

DOCTOR, dentist for small blnessnear hospital. Zone 3 corner. Easy
parking. 1 room' apt. 810 S. Winter.
Phone owner.

t ROOM suite. 1 single. Oregon B332--

Ph. 14.

GROUND FLOOR office or store apace
for rent Call at Fltta Market.
218 N Con-merc-

ial Phone

Directory
dATT-- tl SSE
CAPITAL Bedding, cotton wool, spring

mattresses Renovated. repaired Ph
V4(W9

LANDSCAPING Oeaignlng A
Doarfler ue mo
"h -- 1322

PLUMBING
GENERAL REPAIR and pumps DecaT

tur Maers 7 S Coral Ph
PAINTINO PAPER BANGING
PAINTING. P4o- - in "ree estimates

837 Shrpptag
SAND AND GRAVEL
WILLING SkAND tot (iaAV C

rock For fadi and siln
Heedv-ml-x eaerese

Garden aand Bwlldorrtng drainage St
ditching vd sh mt and draa ba
Phnnel-92- 4.

SEPTIC TANKS
HAMELS septic tanks cleaned. Lln

service. Guaranteed work. Ph.
TODD'S pUc tank trvic. eleanina

Installation Repairs Phone
illKE'S Septic Servic. Tanks cleaned.

(lines) no extra charge. taetrek
iTRoatar qriifia. ra.

48.

Si; W Senile mmmkm. dras cleaned
Roto r ooter seme Ph

WFl.fL ORrUJTvQ

834 Subo ens

HONEY-
MOON
HOUSE

and 2 acres of land that looks good
enough to cat. home. 8 yrs.
old and is as cute as newly eds.
Priced right for them at $3,900 and
only 91.CO0 down. Perfect location
for this kind of property.

$700 DOWN
For this cozy as a bug in a rug home

on 1 . acres of good ground. Family
orchard, bet lies, soil will grow any-
thing you want in a garden. Chicken
house, garage, good well. (Grow
your own living and have a home
of your own.) All for only $4300.
full price.

L. E. KLUMPP, Realtor
3037 Portland Rd. Phone

808 Housae For Sola

DONT MISS
THESE

$120 a mo. Income on $7500 Investment.
This 2 bdrm. home now occupied by
owner. Will easily rent for $50 a
month. A Is on same lot these two
other rer.tals now bringing in $70
a month. These rentals are furn. All
having $ ft. refrigerators 8c apt. size
elec. rani'es. Close to everything 8c
this prici of $7500 we think is a
wonderful buy. Owner will trade for
3 bdrm. home with basement. Call St
let us sh r you this today.

Another 2 tidrm." home with unfinished
upstairs, full basement, nice lot 31 x
170 and imly 3 blks. to school 2
blks. to transportation. Owner will
finish upstairs at th asking price
of $7,000. This home is only 8 yrs.
old. St cm be handled with $1,000
dn. Sc ba nee lik rent.

Salem's First Drive-I- n

Smith's Real Estate
Ph. day. eve. Sc Sun.

4405 Portland Rd.

Want Lots of Room
Over 290 aq it. of floor space in this

bungalow home, plus 2' acres gar-
den soil, lots of nice fruit and shad
trees. Located 111 Park Ave. in
Wood burn. 2 blocks West of 99 High-
way. You should see pictures of this.

. Price only $11,000.

i iffmfimtiRL mftnm&mWa

By Owner North
1 year old 2 bedroom home--; 4 acre,

fruit .grapes, berries, garden, large
lawn, auto oil heat. Phone
Eve. call for Smith.

Start the New Year with a new home,
3 bedrooms, forced air heat, fire-
place, lots of builtlns. large lot. FHA
appraisal $10,730.

E. A. McGlauflin, Realtor
267 North High Phone

Call for Smith. Eve. 43

E-- Z BUYS
2 BR. DR. DR. KIT. Bath, 2 Lots. South

on Summer St. Just out of City
Limits. Electric Range and some
other furnishings go. This Is Good
Buy. ONLY $4f?ao.

ONLY $4250. What a buy. 2 Br. Lr. Dr.
Kit. Bath. Wired for Range, Table
Top Elec. Water Htr. Large Garage.
Sidewalk, Jpose in on So. 17 St.
This clean older cottage type home
Is ready to move Into. SAVE PLEN-
TY HERE. Only $4250.$1600 Down.
Bal $40 per Mo.

ONLY $700 DOWN. This is a dandy
Jiome for couple. 1 Br. Lr. Kit. Break-

fast Room, Bath. House 9 Yrs. old.
Large lot. Att Garage, Good Elec.

; Range Included. Total price $5150.
TRADES

HAVE GOOD' CLEAN 2-- Home at
$4250. Owner wants to trad for
Duplex or other Income Property
up to around SS500.

IT YOUR PROPERTY IS FOR SALE
OR TRADE. Let us help you. LIST
WITH ME IN 33.

SUMMERS
1729 State St. Realtor Ph. always

4 Bdrm. St. Vincent Dist.
Fireplace, oil heat, automatic washer

and dryer. Corner lot with nice back
yard and outdoor fireplace, dble. ga-
rage. Price $11,000.

Art Madsen Realty Co.
1329 State. Ph.

Ph. 8un. or eve.

COMFORT PLUS
VALUE. ONLY $5500 for this newer

redecorated home. Very
clean and neat. Cht fdn.. oil heat,
large kitchen, garage, utility. Paved
St. NO FINANCE FEES HERE. ON-
LY $300 down. ACT NOW. PRICE
HAS BEEN REDUCED $1000 for
QUICK SALE.

$250 Down
On this small home. 1 bdrm. down, un-

finished upstairs. Lit. and fireplace,
mail kit., dinette apace, nice bath,

corner lot, paved all seta. Needs soma
repair. GX Loan. Full prle $3300.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
980 S. Commercial

Phone Eve.

$950 DOWN
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION, 3 BR. Su-

burban home. 12 x 2 living room
carpeted. 11x12 dinina room, big
bright kitchen nook, inside utility,
family fruit, oversized lot, paved
street. Furniture can be bought rea-
sonable. Sacrifice $6930.

$1000 DOWN s
COZY 2 BR. home, fireplace, carpeted

living room 19 x 21. carpeted dining
room 9 x 14. kitchen with br. nook,
plenty of bullt-m- s, oil furnace. In-
sulated, newly decorated. Immediate
possedon. Where can you match this
for $8300.

FULL BASEMENT
$2000. DOWN BUYS this completely

moaerm z nearoom name, on iunw--,
hardwood floors, spacious lot. over-
size earaare. In too shape. Less than
19 years old. Where can you match
this nome wun .xuu naaemenr, zor

900.

Cliff Bowder, Realtor
Assoc. with Ctoett Ketryoa. Realtors

1980 rAIRGKOUMDa IOAU
Next to WiUaette Valley Bank

PHONE 94.

Eve. 33, 79. 4-4-

600 Employment
602 Halp Wantad

Good Jobs
tarn ui for quality Job. Benefit by our

knowledge of employers and by our
experience In the community.

Check or listings San.. Tues.. Thurs.
COaOtEBCIAL PLACEMENT AGTNCY

M State (Ore, Bidg.) .

604 tUtp Wcmtwd. Mcda"

REAL ESTATE farm salesman, snuat
be xperf need and a good producer.
Excellent working conditions. See
Fred Rawlins at Rawlins R. X. Phone

or
OPPORTUNITY for s carcer i depart-me- nt

store merchandising. Open to
ambitious young man. Must have
high school education or better, and
be of good character and habits.
Should hare pleasing apperance and
ability to meet the public. Some sales
experience In stores helpful, or would
train person selected. Apply Oregon
State Eraoloyment Service, 710 Ferry
St., Salem.

60S HeJp Wantwd. fa-ma- la

WANTED: Woman to do housework for
man and 3 boys. Paul Rouse. Rt. $.
Box 494. Phone

MIDDLE aged woman, cook, bouse --

keeper, also help care for elderly
Invalid lady. Call mornings. 693 N.
Liberty

ATTRAiJiivJt woman, former waitress
capable meeting public, top- - pay. S
day week Apply 1395 S. Commercial.

WANTED: Young lady for office work.
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